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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Powder coated die-cast aluminum body 
available in different colors: anthracite, 
white or coffee. White acrylic diffuser.

REX-1 AP1 BIANCO

Class I

092393

1,600 Kg

44

0,0065 m³

25 x 12 cm

E27 max 1 x 60W

No

25 cm 13 cm

12
 c

m

WALL LAMP

Rex


